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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Dormagen 2020-02-01
Monde

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
TARICCO Benedetta
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
FUNKE Julika
ILIEVA Yoana
DI CARLO Alessia
CIESLAR Zuzanna
MARTIS Sabina
DROZD Dariya
MONUKHOVA Daria
KIM Zoe
SMIRNOVA Anna
LUSINIER Kelly
AMEDA Yuka
VESTIDELLO Maddalena
MONTOYA Paula
JOHNSON Edith
ZINYUKHINA Mariya
ROTILI Claudia
PLEKHANOVA Vlada
HILBERT Chloe
GREENBAUM Atara
FUSETTI Benedetta
BURKE Nora
RADU loana
BUITENHUIS Marleen
SHOROKHOVA Anastasia
GUZZI SUSINI Federica
JOHNSON Honor
HERBON Felice
KURODA Honoka
RUETGERS Lisa
KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina
VENTURA Maria
CLAPIER Faustine
SANO Yui
OKINE Marta
KONG Vera
SCHILLINGER Ylvi
WALDER Greta
OZAKI Seri
MOUROUX Mathilde
LEBEL Ariane
PELET Luna
PEKELMAN Luana

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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Nationality
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USA
USA
GER
BUL
ITA
POL
ROU
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
FRA
JPN
ITA
ESP
USA
RUS
ITA
RUS
FRA
USA
ITA
USA
ROU
NED
RUS
ITA
USA
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JPN
GER
RUS
ESP
FRA
JPN
POL
USA
GER
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FRA
Sul
Sul
BRA

Age
23
24
24
24
23
23
24
24
23
22
20
24
24
24
23
23
24
22
24
22
21
22
22
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
23
24
23
24
23
24
24
22
22
21
22
21
24
23
21



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95

Rank

ST \CT \C RN \C TR \C R \C TR \C R \C T \C IR \C I N AN RN \CH "N BN SN BN )

Points

Name
CORTEYN Saartje
GOUHIN Chloe
KURTH Emily
PERRIER Eleonore
SKARBONKIEWICZ Magda
GIOVANNELLI Vally
ANDALORO Diletta
OSIPOVA Anastasia
POTTER Sophia
TAKAHASHI Chirika
NEUMANN Sina
CIESLAR Julia
ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen
COLONNA Margherita
LAMOTHE Laurie-Ann
KOBZEVA Valeria
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
KUPOVYKH Iryna
HOFMAN Karolina
MOOLCHANDANEY Simran
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
KLEIN Louise
LU Yi Lin
TORI Toscane
BUCHMANN Vivian
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
POUPINET Anne
BALDO Zoe Marie
ISHIBASHI Saki
YAMAUCHI Kyoka
STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra
CARELLA Gaia Pia
BONANNI Flavia
CHIRCA Delia
DUBOVA Anna
KORSAK Oleksandra
ZIOB Laura
LIU Bai Xun You
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin
GALLARDO ltziar
LAPORTE Anna
WEILAND Kerstin
CANDIDA DE MATTEO Sara
GERT Nicole
STRAUB Fanny
CHING Sapphira Sheung
PORADA Zuzanna
KURZYNA Urszula

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
RIBEIRO llona

Nationality
BEL
USA
GER
FRA
USA
ITA
ITA
RUS
GBR
JPN
GER
POL
ARG
ITA
CAN
RUS
POL
UKR
POL
CHI
BLR
FRA
CAN
FRA
GER
POL
FRA
CRO
JPN
JPN
USA
ITA
ITA
ROU
UKR
UKR
GER
CAN
GER
ESP
FRA
GER
ITA
GER
GER
HKG
POL
POL

GBR
FRA

Age
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23
20
24
23
22
23
20
21
21
20
24
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Name
GORDON Tamar
PORADA Paulina
AHADOVA Aysel
ZHIVKOVA Katrin-Maria
TSUKINO Kyoko
SINGER Paula
VENTURA Eva
STAPF Vienna
FOERSTER Evi
LEYVA VANEGAS Maria
ROVIRA Paula
WEBER Christine Marie
KUHN Shannen
CHIANG Enli
MALGREM Klaudia
NEDYALKOVA Simona
ABRAM-MOORE Bea
CHEN Jane
MEMMLER Johanna
AIME Amalia
TALBOT Laura
PERROUD Nora
WESTWELL Amy
BOURGEOIS Audreane
DEBLECKER Nelly
NEIKOVA Emma
HIRSCHFELD Anastasija
WU Jia Qi
SKONIECZNA Daria
CRETU Diana
HASLEGRAVE Phoebe
O'REILLY Hannah
MOORE Alice
LILLO Rosario
MARTINEZ FARGO Celia
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
KORDEL Kalina
NITSCHMANN Tiziana
OXENSTIERNA Carolina
HUANG Sharon
WHANG Rebecca
PARRABERA Sandra
RICE Siobhan
SANCHEZ MALLEN Carlota
CORTEYN Jolien

Nationality
ISR
POL
AZE
BUL
JPN
GER
ESP
GER
GER
CoL
ESP
GER
GER
NED
POL
BUL
GBR
CAN
GER
FRA
NED
Sul
GBR
CAN
FRA
BUL
GER
CAN
POL
ROU
GBR
GBR
GBR
ESP
ESP
BEL
POL
GER
SWE
CAN
USA
ESP
AUS
ESP
BEL
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